House	Amendment NO
	Offered By
	e Substitute for Senate Committee Substitute for Senate Bill Nos. 673 & 950, Line 50, by deleting the phrase "or subcontractors" on said line; and
Further amend said bill, Pa on said line the phrase "stat	ge 35, Section 324.962, Line 4, by inserting after the phrase "require the te licensed"; and
Further amend said section ine; and	and page, Line 5, by deleting the phrase "or its subcontractors" on said
	and page, Line 6, by deleting the phrase "apprentice licenses, or inserting in lieu thereof the phrase "or apprentice licenses"; and
Further amend said bill by accordingly.	amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
Action Taken	Date